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108/09 102.14 0.37 1,618 51.53
108/10 103.16 1.00 1,634 52.04
108/11 103.37 0.20 1,637 52.15
108/12 104.14 0.74 1,650 52.54
109/01 104.47 0.32 1,655 52.71




R TET S E 2

A8 AE107#=100
120.00

115.00

110.00

o SN Al A S
WA AL N

95.00 /‘.

90.00 /'\[

85.00 |—a

80.00
o NN S OO NANSOVUOANANSOVUXOANANTSOUXOANANSOUDOANANS OXDOANANSTS OO N -
O 100001 10000 100001100000 100001100000 10000« - O
LQIZLLLRIILLLLLIddLLLLddLLddeellddeeddoeedd o 4,
T T AN AN AN AN AN NOOODOO DO NS T T T ETTODDLDWNDWNLL O WO WO ONSNNSINSNNSENNDOOOOOOOWOo O
[eNeNeNeoNoNoNeoNoNolNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNolNoeNeoNoNolNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoleNeNoloNelNoNolNolNoeNoNolNoNoeNoNololNolel ¥
\—||—|\—|\—IH\—|\—|\—||—IHHHHHH\—IH\—||—|\—||—IHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHv—{H,,F

FH AR D 4 AP R 5Tk

P p o Bic & B L E o EREA:

TR = (107 £100) ki) gt | BT
101/08 83.61 - 1,747 48.95
101/09 83.92 0.38 1,754 49.13
101/10 84.44 0.62 1,765 49.43
101/11 84.10 -0.40 1,758 49.23
101/12 88.15 4.82 1,842 51.61
102/01 87.34 -0.92 1,825 51.13
102/02 86.52 -0.94 1,808 50.65
102/03 89.55 3.50 1,871 52.42
102/04 91.46 2.14 1,911 53.54
102/05 92.51 1.14 1,933 54.16
102/06 93.17 0.72 1,947 54.54
102/07 93.67 0.53 1,958 54.83
102/08 95.31 1.75 1,992 55.79
102/09 94.72 -0.62 1,980 55.45
102/10 94.48 -0.26 1,975 55.31
102/11 95.81 1.41 2,002 56.09
102/12 98.53 2.84 2,059 57.68

< ’}Q— 103/01 99.58 1.06 2,081 58.29
103/02 99.69 0.11 2,083 58.36
103/03 98.38 -1.32 2,056 57.59
103/04 97.61 -0.78 2,040 57.14
103/05 101.05 3.52 2,112 59.16
103/06 101.20 0.15 2,115 59.24
103/07 102.06 0.85 2,133 59.75
103/08 101.90 -0.15 2,130 59.66
103/09 99.75 -2.11 2,085 58.40
103/10 99.45 -0.31 2,078 58.22
103/11 102.11 2.67 2,134 59.78
103/12 101.45 -0.64 2,120 59.39
104/01 101.21 -0.24 2,115 59.25
104/02 98.71 -2.47 2,063 57.79
104/03 99.21 0.51 2,073 58.08
104/04 102.59 3.41 2,144 60.06
104/05 104.34 1.70 2,181 61.08
104/06 103.31 -0.98 2,159 60.48




104/07 102.87 -0.42 2,150 60.23
104/08 101.50 -1.34 2,121 59.42
104/09 101.88 0.37 2,129 59.64
104/10 100.09 -1.76 2,092 58.59
104/11 98.66 -1.43 2,062 57.76
104/12 96.71 -1.97 2,021 56.62
105/01 96.17 -0.56 2,010 56.30
105/02 95.69 -0.50 2,000 56.02
105/03 97.30 1.68 2,034 56.96
105/04 98.18 0.91 2,052 57.48
105/05 95.72 -2.51 2,001 56.04
105/06 94.93 -0.83 1,984 55.57
105/07 97.43 2.63 2,036 57.04
105/08 100.43 3.08 2,099 58.80
105/09 97.78 -2.64 2,044 57.25
105/10 99.10 1.35 2,071 58.02
105/11 100.05 0.96 2,091 58.57
105/12 101.57 1.52 2,123 59.46
106/01 99.83 -1.72 2,086 58.44
106/02 98.81 -1.01 2,065 57.85
106/03 97.59 -1.24 2,040 57.13
106/04 95.80 -1.84 2,002 56.08
106/05 96.97 1.22 2,027 56.77
106/06 97.06 0.10 2,029 56.82
106/07 96.60 -0.47 2,019 56.55
106/08 99.28 2.77 2,075 58.12
106/09 101.33 2.07 2,118 59.32
106/10 100.45 -0.87 2,099 58.81
106/11 101.83 1.37 2,128 59.61
106/12 101.39 -0.42 2,119 59.36
107/01 102.78 1.36 2,148 60.17
107/02 103.12 0.34 2,155 60.37
107/03 100.29 -2.74 2,096 58.71
107/04 99.26 -1.02 2,075 58.11
107/05 101.21 1.96 2,115 59.25
107/06 101.84 0.62 2,128 59.62
107/07 102.81 0.95 2,149 60.19
107/08 99.78 -2.94 2,085 58.41
107/09 99.09 -0.69 2,071 58.01
107/10 97.00 -2.10 2,027 56.79
107/11 96.32 -0.70 2,013 56.39
107/12 96.51 0.19 2,017 56.50
108/01 98.07 1.62 2,050 57.41
108/02 97.40 -0.68 2,036 57.02
108/03 99.10 1.74 2,071 58.01
108/04 97.29 -1.82 2,033 56.96
108/05 98.20 0.94 2,052 57.49
108/06 99.43 1.25 2,078 58.21
108/07 98.57 -0.86 2,060 57.71
108/08 98.90 0.33 2,067 57.90
108/09 99.71 0.82 2,084 58.37
108/10 98.36 -1.35 2,056 57.58
108/11 100.98 2.66 2,110 59.12
108/12 102.32 1.33 2,139 59.90
109/01 103.32 0.98 2,159 60.49




~E AT RApE

A9 AR107E =100
120.00
115.00
110.00 /A\‘ “\./*“A\/
105.00 prod /‘v"v"
oo |t VAL U VAN A
N V. VA A
95.00
90.00
85.00
80.00
2388038880389 NS8803 8893888 353888398
SS5S5S55999 000355555005 500000 000 SSSSoaaaa8gs ¥}
2883888283888 8323288832382883828882838882228822328822328882828S ny
TR kR AT PR Rk
P p o Bic & 0o L E o EREA:
TR = (107" £100) ki) gt | R
101/08 98.93 - 1,281 42.68
101/09 98.93 0.01 1,281 42.69
101/10 98.47 -0.47 1,275 42.49
101/11 98.01 -0.47 1,269 42.29
101/12 99.13 1.14 1,283 42.77
102/01 97.39 -1.75 1,261 42.02
102/02 96.50 -0.91 1,249 41.64
102/03 101.90 5.59 1,319 43.97
102/04 105.20 3.24 1,362 45.39
102/05 104.59 -0.58 1,354 45.13
102/06 104.64 0.05 1,354 45.15
102/07 107.24 2.48 1,388 46.27
102/08 108.02 0.73 1,398 46.61
102/09 108.70 0.62 1,407 46.90
102/10 109.88 1.08 1,422 47.41
102/11 109.05 -0.75 1,412 47.05
102/12 108.56 -0.44 1,405 46.84
A g 103/01 111.93 3.10 1,449 48.29
103/02 111.39 -0.47 1,442 48.06
103/03 111.19 -0.19 1,439 47.97
103/04 112.43 1.11 1,455 48.51
103/05 114.64 1.97 1,484 49.46
103/06 109.76 -4.26 1,421 47.36
103/07 109.65 -0.10 1,419 47.31
103/08 108.51 -1.03 1,405 46.82
103/09 108.52 0.00 1,405 46.82
103/10 109.53 0.94 1,418 47.26
103/11 109.42 -0.10 1,416 47.21
103/12 109.54 0.11 1,418 47.26
104/01 109.55 0.01 1,418 47.27
104/02 111.39 1.68 1,442 48.06
104/03 108.54 -2.55 1,405 46.83
104/04 107.01 -1.41 1,385 46.17
104/05 110.07 2.85 1,425 47.49
104/06 111.24 1.07 1,440 48.00




M

=}

104/07 110.22 -0.91 1,427 47.56
104/08 112.63 2.18 1,458 48.60
104/09 110.14 -2.21 1,426 47.52
104/10 107.79 -2.13 1,395 46.51
104/11 108.83 0.96 1,409 46.96
104/12 109.65 0.75 1,419 47.31
105/01 107.58 -1.89 1,393 46.42
105/02 108.30 0.68 1,402 46.73
105/03 106.74 -1.45 1,382 46.05
105/04 105.66 -1.01 1,368 45.59
105/05 105.68 0.02 1,368 45.60
105/06 105.88 0.19 1,371 45.69
105/07 102.22 -3.46 1,323 44.11
105/08 100.13 -2.05 1,296 43.20
105/09 102.18 2.05 1,323 44.09
105/10 101.90 -0.27 1,319 43.97
105/11 98.89 -2.96 1,280 42.67
105/12 97.13 -1.77 1,257 41.91
106/01 97.84 0.73 1,266 42.21
106/02 101.17 3.41 1,310 43.65
106/03 100.31 -0.85 1,298 43.28
106/04 100.57 0.25 1,302 43.39
106/05 103.21 2.63 1,336 44.53
106/06 104.57 1.31 1,354 45.12
106/07 106.28 1.63 1,376 45.86
106/08 102.09 -3.94 1,321 44.05
106/09 105.99 3.82 1,372 45.73
106/10 102.56 -3.23 1,328 44.25
106/11 105.97 3.32 1,372 45.72
106/12 103.18 -2.63 1,336 44.52
107/01 99.32 -3.75 1,286 42.85
107/02 97.50 -1.83 1,262 42.07
107/03 99.46 2.01 1,287 42.92
107/04 101.66 2.21 1,316 43.86
107/05 100.38 -1.26 1,299 43.31
107/06 99.23 -1.14 1,284 42.82
107/07 97.97 -1.27 1,268 42.27
107/08 99.69 1.75 1,290 43.01
107/09 99.63 -0.06 1,290 42.99
107/10 100.17 0.54 1,297 43.22
107/11 103.73 3.56 1,343 44.76
107/12 101.25 -2.39 1,311 43.69
108/01 100.24 -1.00 1,298 43.25
108/02 102.10 1.86 1,322 44.05
108/03 103.64 1.50 1,341 44.72
108/04 102.91 -0.70 1,332 44.40
108/05 101.70 -1.18 1,316 43.88
108/06 101.01 -0.68 1,307 43.58
108/07 99.38 -1.61 1,286 42.88
108/08 99.08 -0.30 1,283 42.75
108/09 98.84 -0.24 1,279 42.65
108/10 102.13 3.33 1,322 44.07
108/11 104.12 1.95 1,348 44.93
108/12 103.60 -0.50 1,341 44.70
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105/06
105/08
105/10
105/12
106/02
106/04
106/06
106/08
106/10
106/12
107/02
107/04
107/06
107/08
107/10
107/12
108/02
108/04
108/06
108/08
108/10
108/12
109/01
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e = (107 & =100) (%) =" Grym!
101/08 82.81 - 715 51.11
101/09 82.90 0.11 716 51.16
101/10 84.57 2.01 731 52.19
101/11 83.43 -1.35 721 51.49
101/12 84.83 1.68 733 52.35
102/01 84.93 0.12 734 52.42
102/02 86.42 1.75 747 53.34
102/03 87.61 1.38 757 54.07
102/04 89.34 1.97 772 55.13
102/05 91.91 2.88 794 56.72
102/06 94.31 2.61 815 58.20
102/07 93.93 -0.40 812 57.97
102/08 94.91 1.04 820 58.57
102/09 97.23 2.44 840 60.01
102/10 97.29 0.06 841 60.04
102/11 97.12 -0.17 839 59.94
102/12 97.48 0.37 842 60.16

j =z 103/01 101.56 4.19 878 62.68
103/02 104.09 2.49 899 64.24
103/03 101.75 -2.25 879 62.80
103/04 102.21 0.45 883 63.08
103/05 104.30 2.04 901 64.37
103/06 103.44 -0.82 894 63.84
103/07 105.30 1.80 910 64.98
103/08 103.60 -1.61 895 63.94
103/09 101.90 -1.64 880 62.89
103/10 102.01 0.11 881 62.96
103/11 106.68 4.58 922 65.84
103/12 103.85 -2.65 897 64.09
104/01 102.79 -1.02 888 63.44
104/02 102.08 -0.69 882 63.00
104/03 103.77 1.66 897 64.04
104/04 102.72 -1.01 888 63.40
104/05 104.95 2.17 907 64.77
104/06 105.27 0.30 910 64.97




104/07 102.87 -2.28 889 63.49
104/08 99.83 -2.96 863 61.61
104/09 100.28 0.45 866 61.89
104/10 100.12 -0.16 865 61.79
104/11 101.00 0.88 873 62.33
104/12 99.32 -1.66 858 61.29
105/01 99.35 0.03 858 61.31
105/02 98.00 -1.36 847 60.48
105/03 98.21 0.21 849 60.61
105/04 97.34 -0.89 841 60.08
105/05 99.63 2.35 861 61.49
105/06 100.73 1.10 870 62.17
105/07 98.97 -1.75 855 61.08
105/08 99.52 0.56 860 61.42
105/09 98.69 -0.83 853 60.91
105/10 97.56 -1.14 843 60.21
105/11 96.41 -1.18 833 59.50
105/12 99.00 2.69 855 61.10
106/01 95.76 -3.27 827 59.10
106/02 96.40 0.67 833 59.49
106/03 95.82 -0.60 828 59.14
106/04 96.85 1.07 837 59.77
106/05 99.02 2.24 856 61.11
106/06 100.16 1.15 865 61.81
106/07 98.91 -1.25 855 61.04
106/08 96.82 -2.11 837 59.75
106/09 98.95 2.20 855 61.07
106/10 96.66 -2.31 835 59.66
106/11 98.69 2.10 853 60.91
106/12 98.96 0.27 855 61.07
107/01 101.23 2.29 875 62.48
107/02 99.08 -2.12 856 61.14
107/03 97.35 -1.75 841 60.08
107/04 99.31 2.01 858 61.29
107/05 100.24 0.94 866 61.86
107/06 101.63 1.39 878 62.72
107/07 101.82 0.19 880 62.84
107/08 99.21 -2.56 857 61.23
107/09 97.20 -2.03 840 59.99
107/10 99.04 1.89 856 61.12
107/11 100.12 1.09 865 61.79
107/12 102.81 2.69 888 63.45
108/01 101.47 -1.30 877 62.62
108/02 99.62 -1.82 861 61.48
108/03 98.41 -1.21 850 60.73
108/04 100.07 1.69 865 61.76
108/05 100.62 0.55 869 62.10
108/06 100.33 -0.29 867 61.92
108/07 99.19 -1.14 857 61.21
108/08 100.78 1.60 871 62.19
108/09 100.86 0.08 871 62.25
108/10 100.47 -0.39 868 62.00
108/11 99.93 -0.54 863 61.67
108/12 99.66 -0.27 861 61.51
109/01 100.75 1.09 870 62.18
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Frch = (107 ¥ }?1:00) ity 15 g 00
101/08 91.69 - - - -
101/09 91.27 - - - -
101/10 91.43 91.46 -
101/11 91.27 91.32 -0.15 - -
101/12 93.91 92.20 0.96 - -
102/01 94.08 93.08 0.96 92.27
102/02 94.01 94.00 0.98 92.66 0.42
102/03 96.64 94.91 0.97 93.55 0.96
102/04 98.25 96.30 1.47 94.69 1.22
102/05 100.17 98.35 2.13 96.17 1.57
102/06 100.33 99.59 1.25 97.25 1.11
102/07 101.14 100.55 0.97 98.42 1.21
102/08 103.19 101.55 1.00 99.95 1.56
102/09 102.92 102.42 0.85 101.00 1.05
102/10 102.91 103.01 0.58 101.78 0.77
102/11 104.48 103.44 0.42 102.49 0.70
N 102/12 105.16 104.18 0.72 103.30 0.78
T 103/01 107.21 105.61 1.38 104.31 0.98
103/02 107.07 106.48 0.82 104.96 0.62
103/03 107.26 107.18 0.66 105.68 0.69
103/04 106.40 106.91 -0.25 106.26 0.55
103/05 108.60 107.42 0.48 106.95 0.65
103/06 109.51 108.17 0.70 107.67 0.68
103/07 109.16 109.09 0.85 108.00 0.30
103/08 108.19 108.95 -0.13 108.19 0.17
103/09 107.62 108.32 -0.58 108.25 0.05
103/10 107.20 107.67 -0.60 108.38 0.12
103/11 107.43 107.42 -0.23 108.18 -0.18
103/12 106.79 107.14 -0.26 107.73 -0.42
104/01 106.66 106.96 -0.17 107.31 -0.39
104/02 106.36 106.60 -0.33 107.01 -0.28
104/03 104.94 105.99 -0.58 106.57 -0.42
104/04 105.82 105.71 -0.26 106.34 -0.22
104/05 106.98 105.92 0.20 106.26 -0.07




104/06 106.85 106.55 0.60 106.27 0.01
104/07 106.20 106.68 0.12 106.19 -0.07
104/08 106.67 106.57 -0.10 106.25 0.05
104/09 104.85 105.91 -0.63 106.23 -0.01
104/10 102.80 104.77 -1.07 105.73 -0.47
104/11 101.41 103.02 -1.67 104.80 -0.88
104/12 101.67 101.96 -1.03 103.93 -0.82
105/01 100.54 101.20 -0.74 102.99 -0.91
105/02 100.40 100.87 -0.33 101.94 -1.01
105/03 100.69 100.54 -0.32 101.25 -0.68
105/04 100.60 100.56 0.02 100.88 -0.36
105/05 100.17 100.49 -0.08 100.68 -0.21
105/06 100.91 100.56 0.07 100.55 -0.13
105/07 100.39 100.49 -0.07 100.53 -0.02
105/08 101.06 100.79 0.30 100.64 0.11
105/09 100.26 100.57 -0.21 100.57 -0.07
105/10 100.80 100.71 0.13 100.60 0.03
105/11 100.25 100.44 -0.27 100.61 0.01
105/12 99.14 100.06 -0.37 100.32 -0.29
106/01 98.27 99.22 -0.84 99.96 -0.35
106/02 98.84 98.75 -0.47 99.59 -0.37
106/03 98.39 98.50 -0.25 99.28 -0.31
106/04 97.97 98.40 -0.10 98.81 -0.47
106/05 99.20 98.52 0.12 98.64 -0.18
106/06 99.71 98.96 0.45 98.73 0.10
106/07 99.99 99.64 0.68 99.02 0.29
106/08 97.46 99.05 -0.58 98.79 -0.23
106/09 99.87 99.11 0.05 99.03 0.25
106/10 97.94 98.42 -0.69 99.03 -0.01
106/11 99.94 99.25 0.84 99.15 0.12
106/12 98.82 98.90 -0.35 99.00 -0.15
107/01 99.83 99.53 0.64 98.98 -0.03
107/02 98.86 99.17 -0.36 99.21 0.24
107/03 98.31 99.00 -0.17 98.95 -0.26
107/04 98.92 98.70 -0.31 99.11 0.17
107/05 100.40 99.21 0.52 99.19 0.08
107/06 100.33 99.88 0.68 99.44 0.25
107/07 100.88 100.54 0.65 99.62 0.18
107/08 100.75 100.65 0.12 99.93 0.32
107/09 100.12 100.58 -0.07 100.23 0.30
107/10 100.63 100.50 -0.08 100.52 0.28
107/11 101.01 100.59 0.09 100.62 0.10
107/12 99.96 100.53 -0.05 100.56 -0.06
108/01 100.07 100.35 -0.18 100.42 -0.13
108/02 100.97 100.33 -0.01 100.46 0.04
108/03 102.59 101.21 0.87 100.87 0.41
108/04 103.30 102.29 1.06 101.32 0.44
108/05 103.06 102.98 0.68 101.66 0.34
108/06 102.70 103.02 0.04 102.12 0.45
108/07 101.39 102.38 -0.62 102.34 0.21
108/08 101.76 101.95 -0.42 102.47 0.13
108/09 102.14 101.76 -0.18 102.39 -0.07
108/10 103.16 102.35 0.58 102.37 -0.02
108/11 103.37 102.89 0.52 102.42 0.05
108/12 104.14 103.56 0.65 102.66 0.23
109/01 104.47 103.99 0.42 103.17 0.50
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Frcw = (107 #=100) i o %é% ) T o é%%)
101/08 83.61 - - - -
101/09 83.92 - - - -
101/10 84.44 83.99 - -
101/11 84.10 84.15 0.20 - -
101/12 88.15 85.56 1.68 - -
102/01 87.34 86.53 1.13 85.26
102/02 86.52 87.34 0.93 85.75 0.57
102/03 89.55 87.80 0.53 86.68 1.09
102/04 91.46 89.18 1.56 87.85 1.35
102/05 92.51 91.17 2.24 89.25 1.59
102/06 93.17 92.38 1.32 90.09 0.94
102/07 93.67 93.11 0.80 91.14 1.17
102/08 95.31 94.05 1.00 92.61 1.61
102/09 94.72 94.56 0.55 93.47 0.93
102/10 94.48 94.83 0.29 93.97 0.54
102/11 95.81 95.00 0.18 94.52 0.59
102/12 98.53 96.27 1.34 95.42 0.95
Y v]rg_ 103/01 99.58 97.97 1.77 96.40 1.03
103/02 99.69 99.26 1.32 97.13 0.76
103/03 98.38 99.21 -0.05 97.74 0.63
103/04 97.61 98.56 -0.66 98.26 0.53
103/05 101.05 99.01 0.46 99.14 0.89
103/06 101.20 99.95 0.95 99.58 0.45
103/07 102.06 121.32 21.38 99.99 0.42
103/08 101.90 101.72 -16.16 100.36 0.37
103/09 99.75 101.24 -0.47 100.59 0.23
103/10 99.45 100.37 -0.86 100.90 0.31
103/11 102.11 100.44 0.07 101.08 0.18
103/12 101.45 101.00 0.56 101.12 0.04
104/01 101.21 101.59 0.58 100.98 -0.14
104/02 98.71 100.45 -1.12 100.44 -0.53
104/03 99.21 99.71 -0.74 100.35 -0.09
104/04 102.59 100.17 0.46 100.88 0.52
104/05 104.34 102.05 1.87 101.25 0.37
104/06 103.31 103.41 1.34 101.56 0.31
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104/07 102.87 103.51 0.09 101.84 0.27
104/08 101.50 102.56 -0.91 102.30 0.46
104/09 101.88 102.08 -0.47 102.75 0.43
104/10 100.09 101.15 -0.91 102.33 -0.41
104/11 98.66 100.21 -0.94 101.38 -0.92
104/12 96.71 98.49 -1.72 100.28 -1.09
105/01 96.17 97.18 -1.33 99.17 -1.11
105/02 95.69 96.19 -1.02 98.20 -0.98
105/03 97.30 96.39 0.20 97.44 -0.78
105/04 98.18 97.06 0.70 97.12 -0.33
105/05 95.72 97.07 0.01 96.63 -0.50
105/06 94.93 96.28 -0.81 96.33 -0.31
105/07 97.43 96.03 -0.26 96.54 0.22
105/08 100.43 97.60 1.64 97.33 0.82
105/09 97.78 98.55 0.97 97.41 0.08
105/10 99.10 99.11 0.57 97.57 0.16
105/11 100.05 98.98 -0.13 98.29 0.74
105/12 101.57 100.24 1.28 99.40 1.13
106/01 99.83 100.48 0.24 99.80 0.40
106/02 98.81 100.07 -0.41 99.53 -0.27
106/03 97.59 98.75 -1.32 99.49 -0.03
106/04 95.80 97.40 -1.36 98.94 -0.55
106/05 96.97 96.79 -0.63 98.43 -0.52
106/06 97.06 96.61 -0.18 97.68 -0.76
106/07 96.60 96.87 0.28 97.14 -0.55
106/08 99.28 97.64 0.80 97.22 0.08
106/09 101.33 99.07 1.46 97.84 0.64
106/10 100.45 100.35 1.30 98.61 0.79
106/11 101.83 101.20 0.85 99.42 0.82
106/12 101.39 101.23 0.02 100.15 0.73
107/01 102.78 102.00 0.76 101.18 1.03
107/02 103.12 102.43 0.42 101.82 0.63
107/03 100.29 102.06 -0.36 101.64 -0.17
107/04 99.26 100.89 -1.15 101.45 -0.20
107/05 101.21 100.25 -0.63 101.34 -0.10
107/06 101.84 100.77 0.51 101.42 0.07
107/07 102.81 101.95 1.17 101.42 0.00
107/08 99.78 101.47 -0.47 100.86 -0.55
107/09 99.09 100.56 -0.90 100.66 -0.20
107/10 97.00 98.62 -1.92 100.29 -0.37
107/11 96.32 97.47 -1.17 99.47 -0.81
107/12 96.51 96.61 -0.88 98.58 -0.89
108/01 98.07 96.97 0.37 97.79 -0.80
108/02 97.40 97.33 0.37 97.40 -0.41
108/03 99.10 98.19 0.89 97.40 0.00
108/04 97.29 97.93 -0.26 97.45 0.05
108/05 98.20 98.20 0.27 97.76 0.32
108/06 99.43 98.31 0.11 98.25 0.50
108/07 98.57 98.73 0.43 98.33 0.08
108/08 98.90 98.97 0.24 98.58 0.25
108/09 99.71 99.06 0.09 98.68 0.10
108/10 98.36 98.99 -0.07 98.86 0.18
108/11 100.98 99.68 0.70 99.33 0.47
108/12 102.32 100.55 0.87 99.81 0.48
109/01 103.32 102.21 1.64 100.60 0.79
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Frcw = (107 #=100) i o %é% ) T o é%%)
101/08 98.93 - - - -
101/09 98.93 - - - -
101/10 98.47 98.78 -
101/11 98.01 98.47 -0.31 - -
101/12 99.13 98.54 0.07 - -
102/01 97.39 98.18 -0.37 98.48
102/02 96.50 97.67 -0.51 98.07 -0.41
102/03 101.90 98.60 0.95 98.57 0.50
102/04 105.20 101.20 2.64 99.69 1.14
102/05 104.59 103.90 2.66 100.79 1.10
102/06 104.64 104.81 0.88 101.70 0.91
102/07 107.24 105.49 0.65 103.34 1.61
102/08 108.02 106.63 1.08 105.26 1.86
102/09 108.70 107.99 1.27 106.40 1.08
102/10 109.88 108.87 0.81 107.18 0.73
102/11 109.05 109.21 0.31 107.92 0.69
102/12 108.56 109.16 -0.04 108.57 0.61

AL @; 103/01 111.93 109.85 0.63 109.36 0.72
103/02 111.39 110.63 0.71 109.92 0.51
103/03 111.19 111.50 0.79 110.33 0.38
103/04 112.43 111.67 0.15 110.76 0.39
103/05 114.64 112.75 0.97 111.69 0.84
103/06 109.76 112.27 -0.42 111.89 0.18
103/07 109.65 111.35 -0.83 111.51 -0.34
103/08 108.51 109.31 -1.83 111.03 -0.43
103/09 108.52 108.89 -0.38 110.58 -0.40
103/10 109.53 108.85 -0.03 110.10 -0.44
103/11 109.42 109.16 0.28 109.23 -0.79
103/12 109.54 109.50 0.31 109.19 -0.03
104/01 109.55 109.50 0.01 109.18 -0.01
104/02 111.39 110.16 0.60 109.66 0.44
104/03 108.54 109.83 -0.30 109.66 0.00
104/04 107.01 108.98 -0.77 109.24 -0.38
104/05 110.07 108.54 -0.41 109.35 0.10
104/06 111.24 109.44 0.83 109.64 0.26
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104/07 110.22 110.51 0.98 109.75 0.10
104/08 112.63 111.37 0.77 109.95 0.19
104/09 110.14 111.00 -0.33 110.22 0.24
104/10 107.79 110.19 -0.73 110.35 0.12
104/11 108.83 108.92 -1.15 110.14 -0.19
104/12 109.65 108.76 -0.15 109.88 -0.24
105/01 107.58 108.69 -0.07 109.44 -0.40
105/02 108.30 108.51 -0.16 108.72 -0.66
105/03 106.74 107.54 -0.89 108.15 -0.52
105/04 105.66 106.90 -0.59 107.79 -0.33
105/05 105.68 106.03 -0.82 107.27 -0.49
105/06 105.88 105.74 -0.27 106.64 -0.58
105/07 102.22 104.60 -1.08 105.75 -0.84
105/08 100.13 102.74 -1.77 104.39 -1.29
105/09 102.18 101.51 -1.20 103.63 -0.73
105/10 101.90 101.40 -0.11 103.00 -0.61
105/11 98.89 100.99 -0.41 101.87 -1.10
105/12 97.13 99.31 -1.67 100.41 -1.43
106/01 97.84 97.95 -1.36 99.68 -0.73
106/02 101.17 98.71 0.78 99.85 0.17
106/03 100.31 99.77 1.07 99.54 -0.31
106/04 100.57 100.68 0.91 99.32 -0.22
106/05 103.21 101.36 0.68 100.04 0.73
106/06 104.57 102.78 1.40 101.28 1.24
106/07 106.28 104.69 1.85 102.68 1.39
106/08 102.09 104.31 -0.36 102.84 0.15
106/09 105.99 104.79 0.45 103.78 0.92
106/10 102.56 103.55 -1.18 104.12 0.32
106/11 105.97 104.84 1.25 104.58 0.44
106/12 103.18 103.90 -0.89 104.34 -0.22
107/01 99.32 102.82 -1.04 103.18 -1.11
107/02 97.50 100.00 -2.74 102.42 -0.74
107/03 99.46 98.76 -1.24 101.33 -1.06
107/04 101.66 99.54 0.79 101.18 -0.15
107/05 100.38 100.50 0.96 100.25 -0.92
107/06 99.23 100.43 -0.08 99.59 -0.66
107/07 97.97 99.20 -1.22 99.37 -0.23
107/08 99.69 98.96 -0.23 99.73 0.37
107/09 99.63 99.09 0.13 99.76 0.03
107/10 100.17 99.83 0.74 99.51 -0.25
107/11 103.73 101.18 1.35 100.07 0.56
107/12 101.25 101.72 0.54 100.41 0.34
108/01 100.24 101.74 0.02 100.78 0.38
108/02 102.10 101.20 -0.53 101.19 0.40
108/03 103.64 101.99 0.78 101.86 0.66
108/04 102.91 102.88 0.87 102.31 0.45
108/05 101.70 102.75 -0.13 101.97 -0.33
108/06 101.01 101.87 -0.85 101.93 -0.04
108/07 99.38 100.70 -1.15 101.79 -0.14
108/08 99.08 99.82 -0.87 101.29 -0.49
108/09 98.84 99.10 -0.72 100.49 -0.79
108/10 102.13 100.02 0.92 100.36 -0.13
108/11 104.12 101.70 1.68 100.76 0.40
